

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 364/2016

IA No. 1/2016

In

CRMC No. 15/2017

IA No. 1/2017

M/S Simran Pharmaceuticals and
another

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

v/s

State through Drugs Inspector,
Doda

...Respondent(s)

Through:- None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

None present.

Adjourned.

List again on 06.09.2022.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
03.06.2022.
SUNIL-I